2 Generations Classic 2023
FINAL Overall Classification

2023
¢ OENERATIONS CLASSG

Pos #  Crew Nat Car Year G-C Pos Coef Legl Leg2 Total Previous First
1 19 VANHOECKE STEPHAN / VANHOECKE SAM B0 BN AUSTIN HEALEY 100/6 1959 CLA-2 1-1 0.98 27.66 76.58 129.97
2 25 SCHREINEMACHER BAUDOUIN / SCHREINEMACHER CORINNE B8 BJ TRIUMPH TR3A 1060  CLA-2 2.2 1.00 38 65 152.00 2203 42203
3 36 KEGELS JORIS / KEGELS HENDRIK 18 B TRIUMPH TR4A IRS 1965 CLA-3 3-1 1.08 34.25 85.42 172.67 +20.67 +42.7
4 53 ENGELEN FILIP / ENGELEN ARNE B0 BB BMW 2002 Tii 1974 CLA-4 4-1 1.23 56.1 110.17 246.80 +74.13 +116.83
5 18 MATTHYS JURGEN / MATTHYS FLO B0 B0 PORSCHE 356 1959 CLA-2 5-3 0.98 63.15 118.37 259.85 +13.05 +129.88
6 49 CLAEYS ERIC/CLAEYS TOM B0 BB ALFAROMEO 2000 GTV 1972 CLA-4 6-2 1.20 127.6 68 268.20 +8.35 +138.23
7 40 PROOT CHRIS / PROOT OLIVIER I8 B mGBGT 1967 CLA-3 7-2 1.12 53.85 159.23 284.21 +16.01 +154.24
8 3 JANSSENS ALAIN / JANSSENS GILLES B0 BJ BENTLEY DERBY 1938 CLA-1 8-1 0.63 98.23 915 300.10 +15.89 +170.13
9 33 ROM MANO /ROM LUC 10 B0 ALFAROMEO 1972 CLA-4 9-3 1.20 64.6 142 333.00 +32.9 +203.03
10 47 HENRY MARINE / HENRY PAUL B8 B PORSCHE 911 1971 CLA-4 10-4 1.18 96.12 98.38 336.95 +3.95 +206.98
11 23 COSTERMANS DAVID / COSTERMANS MOREEN B8 B ACACEBRISTOL 1959 CLA-2 11-4 0.98 62.36 119.62 343.37 +6.42 +213.4
12 14 GUNS MARC / VANMOL STEVEN B8 B JAGUAR XK150 OTS 1958 CLA-2 12-5 0.97 63.93 205.5 346.23 +286  +216.26
13 2 VAN PRAAG DIRK / JANSSENS CHARLY B8 B DELAHAYE 135S 1936 CLA-1 13-2 0.60 133.4 137.2 354.80 4857  +224.83
14 39 QUIRIINEN FELIX / QUIRIINEN AXL I8 B CITROEN DYANE 1967 CLA-3 14-3 1.12 78.88 100.2 363.98 +9.18 423401
15 1 VANDERBRUGGEN BERT / VANDERBRUGGEN AMELIE B8 BJ LAGONDA M45 1934  CLA-1 15-3 057 616 14924  389.80 w2582 425083
16 42 WIELFAERT LAURENT / WIELFAERT HERMAN B8 B BENTLEY MK VI Speed 8 1948 CLA-1 16-4 0.80 90.6 154.4 393.00 +3.2 +263.03
17 41 CLAEYS MARC / CLAEYS EMMA B0 B0 TRIUMPH TR250 1968 CLA-3 17-4 1.13 122.8 124.47 423.74 +30.74 +203.77
18 32 LOHISSE BENOIT / LOHISSSE THEO 10 00 wmcc 1968 CLA-3 18-5 1.13 122.67 155.8 431.14 +7.4 +301.17
19 43 VERBEKE STEVEN / VERBEKE CEDRIC B0 B0 PORSCHEOQ11T 1969 CLA-4 19-5 1.15 165.5 164.65 437.75 +6.61 +307.78
20 54 DE LOECKER MICHEL / DE LOECKER SEBASTIAAN B0 BE AUSTIN HEALEY Sprite MK II 1963 CLA-3 20-6 1.05 86.2 188 438.30 +0.55 +308.33
21 52 VAN CAMP BART / VAN CAMP BRITT B0 BN PORSCHEOQILIT 1973 CHA-4 1-6 1.22 171.3 119.49 438.68 +0.38 +308.71
22 59 DECREMER WERNER / DECREMER MARGAUX B0 B PORSCHE 911SC 1983 CLA-4 21-7 1.38 96.1 243.48 459.26 +20.58 +329.29
23 57 VAN LOON STEVEN / VAN LOON MAXIME 10 10 mcB 1979 CLA-4 22-8 1.32 137.73 180.48 470.41 +11.15 +340.44
24 51 VAN DEN BROECK ELIAS / VAN DEN BROECK MICHEL B0 BRI PORSCHE 911 1973 CLA-4 23-9 1.22 92.58 243.62 477.38 +6.97 +347.41
25 11 GILLIS ANN/ KEYMOLEN SARAH I8 B ALFAROMEO 2000 GTV 1972 CLA-4 24-10 1.20 108 209 478.20 4082 +348.23
26 4 HUYNEN STEPHANE / HUYNEN NICOLAS B0 BN BENTLEY MK VI 1948 CLA-1 25-5 0.80 70.4 213.2 524.40 +46.2 +394.43
27 45 VERMANT GUY / VERMANT JULIE B8 B VOLVO 1800E 1971 CLA-4 26-11 118 119.47  282.88 560.80 4364 +430.83
28 22 GIBELS TIM / GIJBELS GOVERT I8 B PORSCHE 356A 1959 CLA-2 27-6 0.98 38.83 89.55 583.25 +22.45 +453.28
29 24 GOOSSENS BENJAMIN / GOOSSENS STEFAN B0 BN PORSCHE 356 1960 CLA-2 28-7 1.00 166 260 611.00 +27.75 +481.03
30 48 SURLERAUX ISABELLE / ANCIAUX MAXIME 10 B0 mGBGT 1971 CLA-4 29-12 1.18 248.68 295.68 726.16 +115.16 +596.19
31 15 VAN DER ELST STEVEN / VAN DER ELST ALICE B0 BJ JAGUAR XK120 1954 CHA-2 2-8 0.90 100.4 160.4 776.40 +50.24 +646.43
32 46 DECREMER LAURA / VAN DAELE KATHY B0 BB PORSCHE 911T 1971 CLA-4 30-13 1.18 169.6 256.34 819.81 +43.41 +689.84
33 29 KEMPS LOUIS FELIX / KEMPS LOUIS JULIE B0 BJ MERCEDES BENZ 1961 CHA-3 3-7 1.02 253.27 482.9 842.32 +22.51 +712.35
34 30 DEVRIESE MAARTEN / DEVRIESE JAN B0 BE MINIAUSTIN COOPER S 1962 CHA-3 4-8 1.03 191 271.53 934.93 +92.61 +804.96
35 6 LENAERTS BAUDOUIN / LENAERTS THOMAS B8 RI BENTLEY 1950 CHA-1 5-6 0.83 258.5 444.83 981.66 +46.73 +851.69
36 38 DE LAET MAXIM / DE LAET JEAN I8 B PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1966 CLA-3 31-9 1.10 233.8 507.3 982.40 +0.74 +852.43
37 44 VAN PRAAG MARLEEN / HUYNEN CHARLOTTE B8 B MERCEDES 280 SL 1969 CLA-4 32-14 115 169.65 601.6 1036.40 454 +906.43
38 7 SICKMAN ROLF / SICKMAN FRANK B8 B AUSTIN HEALEY 100/4 1954 CLA-2 33-9 0.90 124.7 499.5 1075.30 +38.9 +945.33
39 58 POTVLIEGE PETER / POTVLIEGE MATTHIEU B8 B PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1981 CLA-4 34-15 1.35 198.7 655.65 1154.60 +79.3  +1024.63
40 12 VAN REMOORTEL PATRICK / VAN REMOORTEL MARGAUX I8 B APAL COUPE 1951 CLA-2 35-10 0.85 227.35 493.35 1229.80 4752 +1099.83
41 10 DE LILLE MARC /DE LILLE BJORN B8 B MERCEDES 190 SL 1956 CLA-2 36-11 0.93 418.07 381.6 1417.87 +188.07 +1287.9
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42 37 GEURTS MAXIME / GEURTS RAF B8 B MERCEDES 230 SL 1965 CLA-3 37-10 1.08 221.25 964.42 1486.25 +6838  +1356.28
43 50 DARDENNE ANAIS / DARDENNE GILLES HEAN vcB 1973 CHA-4 6-16 1.22 369.17 592.25 1517.79 +3154  +1387.82
44 34 GOEDMAKERS JOYCE / GOEDMAKERS RONALD B8 B MASERATI 3500 Mistral Spyder 1964 CLA-3 38-11 1.07 545.93 428.13 1567.53 +4974  +1437.56
45 21 VANDENBORNE KARIN / CORSIUS TIMO 18 B PORSCHE 911 1980 CLA-4 39-17 1.33 606 357 1751.67 +18414  +1621.7
46 56 TERLINCK MICHEL / TERLINCK FLORENCE B0 BB voLvo242GT 1978 CLA-4 40-18 1.30 627.5 607.9 1920.40 +168.73  +1790.43
47 28 VERHEYDEN ROBERT / VERHEYDEN HENRI B0 BN AUSTIN HEALEY 1961 CHA-3 7-12 1.02 353.47 868.42 1934.34 +13.94  +1804.37
48 31 GOEDMAKERS ROB/BRONCKERS ROMY B0 B MASERATI 3500 SEBRING GTI 1963 CLA-3 41-13 1.05 739.8 777.4 2095.65 +161.31  +1965.68
49 8 VAN SEVEREN PETER / VAN SEVEREN GAELLE B0 BN AUSTIN HEALEY 100/4 1955 CLA-2 42-12 0.92 3215 767.33 2328.83 +23318  +2198.86
50 27 COPPIETERS ARNAUD / COPPIETERS YSALINE I8 B PORSCHE 911 1980 CLA-4 43-19 1.33 759 834 2411.67 +82.84 +2281.7
51 35 PEETERS FELIX / PEETERS BERT B8 B JAGUARTYPEE 1965 CLA-3 44-14 1.08 2550 331.25 3678.92 +1267.25  +3548.95
52 55 GUYOT ERIC/ GUYOT JULIEN B0 B0 RANGE ROVER 1986 CLA-4 45-20 1.43 1321.17 1412.03 3879.57 +200.65 +3749.6
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